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2. TIG (Argon) Welding

Hire Code Description
HTGD-031 PicoTIG 180MV DC (110V/230V) *Air-cooled only

HTGD-110 TPS 186i TIG DC (110V/230V) *Air-cooled only

HTGD-085 Invertec 220TPX DC (110V/230V) *Air-cooled only

HTGA-021 TPS ProTIG 2200 DC (230V)

HTGD-050 TransTIG 3000D DC (415V)

HTGD-090 Invertec 300TPX DC (415V)

HTGD-100 Invertec 400TPX DC (415V)

HTGA-023 TPS ProTIG 500 DC (415V)

HTGA-060 TPS ProTIG 2200 AC/DC (230V)

HTGA-070 TPS ProTIG 3000 AC/DC (400V)

HTGA-030 Magicwave 3000 AC/DC (415V)

HTGA-023 TPS ProTIG 350 AC/DC (415V)

HTGA-050 Magicwave 5000 AC/DC (415V)

HFED-030 KD7000 Cold Wire Feeder
HAUTO-020 Plasma Module 10

HELE-030 Tungsten Grinder c/w Dust Extraction (230V)

HTMC-010 Stainless Magic Cleaner (230V)

Air-cooled packages come with TPS 26FX 8m TIG torches as standard.
Water-cooled packages come with TPS 18FX 8m TIG torches as standard.
Can be supplied with a full range of welding accessories & consumables.

1. MMA (Stick) Welding

Hire Code Description
HMMA-070 Invertec 160SX (110V/240V)

HMMA-030 Transpocket 2500 (415V)

HMMA-050 Transpocket 4000 CEL (415V) *Arc air gouging option

HMGD-040 Flextec 350X (415V) *Arc air gouging option

HMGD-050 PipeWorx 350 FieldPro (415V) *Arc air gouging option

Welding cable lengths come in 15m, 30m, 45m or 60m as standard.
Can be supplied with a full range of welding accessories & consumables.
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3. MIG/MAG/FCAW Welding

Compact

Hire Code Description
HMGS-100 Speedtec 200C (230V) *Air-cooled only

HMGS-130 TPS 251 Std MIG (415V) *Air-cooled only

HMGS-077 Powertec i320C (415V)

HMGS-075 TPS InoMIG 400C (415V)

Please specify wire size and type with order.
Can be supplied with a full range of welding accessories & consumables.

Separate Wire Feeders

Hire Code Description
HMGD-040 Flextec 350X (415V) * Air-cooled only

HMGD-050 PipeWorx 350 FieldPro (415V) * Air-cooled only

HMGD-051 PipeWorx 350 FieldPro XMT (415V) * Air-cooled only

HMGS-076 TPS ConMIG 400 (415V)

HMGP-081 TPS InoMIG 400S (415V)

HMGS-080 TPS ConMIG 445 (415V)

HMGS-090 TPS TecMIG 450 (415V)

HMGP-082 TPS InoMIG 500S (415V)

Please specify wire size and type with order.
Can be supplied with a full range of welding accessories & consumables.

Compact

Hire Code Description
HMGP-005 Picomig 180P (230V) * Air-cooled only

HMGP-101 TPS 255 Pulse MIG 255 (415V) * Air-cooled only

HMGP-010 TPS 2700 (415V)

HMGP-060 TPS ProPulse 320 Compact (415V)

HMGP-061 TPS ProPulse 400 (415V)

HMGP-020 TPS 4000 (415V)

HMGP-048 MigMatic S400iP (415V)

HMGP-062 TPS ProPulse 500 (415V)

HMGP-030 TPS 5000 (415V)

Please specify wire size and type with order.
Can be supplied with a full range of welding accessories & consumables.
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4. Machine Packs

Hire Code Description
HPCK-010 Machine 6 Pack
HMGD-040 Flextec 350X
HMGD-050 PipeWorx 350 FieldPro
HMGD-051 PipeWorx 350 FieldPro XMT
HFED-090 LN25X Wire Feeder
HFED-100 Arcreach Wire Feeder

5. Heat Treatment

Hire Code Description
HHEA-0600 Heat Treatment Kit
HHEA-0640 40m Extension Cables

6. Plasma Cutting

Hire Code Description
PM30A Powermax 30 Air (110V/230V)

PM30XP Powermax 30 XP (110V/230V)

PM45 Powermax 45 (230V)

PM45A Powermax 45 (415V)

PM45XP Powermax 45 XP (415V)

TH1025 Tomahawk 1025 (415V)

PM85 Powermax 85 (415V)

PM105 Powermax 105 (415V)

PM125 Powermax 125 (415V)
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6.   Fume Extraction

Hire Code Description
HEXT-010 12" RF3500 Air mover (110V)

HEXT-020 Electac MT900 Suitcase Fume Extractor (110V)

HEXT-061 Mobiflex Fume Extractors c/w 3m Arm (110V)

HEXT-050 Profimaster Fume Extraction C/W 3m arm (110V)

HEXT-052 Profimaster Fume Extraction C/W 3m arm (230V)

HEXT-053 Profimaster Fume Extraction C/W 3m arm (415V)

HACC-65805 TPS Fumex MIG/MAG torch, 4m

8.   Positioning Equipment - Rotators

Hire Code Description
HPOS-020 600kg Pipe Rotators (Set - 1 x Drive & 1 x Idle)
HPOS-030 1 Tonne Pipe Rotator Set
HPOS-050 2 Tonne Pipe Rotator Set
HPOS-060 3 Tonne Pipe Rotator Set
HPOS-070 3 Tonne Pipe Rotator Set - Scissor/crocodile type
HPOS-080 5 Tonne Pipe Rotator Set
HPOS-110 10 Tonne Pipe Rotator Set
HPOS-115 15 Tonne Pipe Rotator Set 
HPOS-125 15 Tonne Pipe Rotator Set
HPOS-135 30 Tonne Pipe Rotator Set

Drive units come with 1 remote pendant as standard.
Foot pedal remote available upon request.
Additional idle units upon request.
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9. Positioning Equipment - Turntables

Hire Code Description
HPOS-120 1 Tonne Turntable
HPOS-130 3 tonne Turntable
HPOS-150 5 Tonne Turntable
HPOS-101 10 tonne Turntable
HPOS-200 20 tonne Turntable

Positioners come with 1 remote pendant as standard.

10. Positioning Equipment - Positioners

Hire Code Description
HPOS-010 Bench Top Positioner C/W Chuck (230V)
HPOS-055 500kg 2 Axis Positioner 
HPOS-045 Tilt 10, 1 Tonne 2 Axis Positioner
HPOS-046 Tilt 30, 3 Tonne 2 Axis Positioner
HPOS-100 Tilt 50, 5 Tonne 2 Axis Positioner
HPOS-055 APS 1500, 1.5 Tonne 3 Axis Positioner
HPOS-140 APS 3500, 3.5 Tonne 3 Axis Positioner

Positioners come with 1 remote pendant as standard.	
Foot pedal remote available upon request.
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11.   Hot Wire TIG Cladding

Hire Code Description
HAUTO-120 SCU Compact cladding station
HAUTO-010 FTU Column & Boom fixed cladding station
HAUTO-030 Rotary torch cladding station

13.   Submerged Arc Welding (SAW)

Hire Code Description
HSUB-01 NA5 Head Control Box
HSUB-02 NA5-S Head
HSUB-03 DC 655 Power source
HSUB-04 DC 1000 Power source 

Available on track or with Column & Boom.

12.   Orbital TIG

Hire Code Description
HFPA-020 Closed Weld Head MW65
HFPA-030 Open Weld Head 25/128
HFPA-010 FPA 2000 Orbital controller

14.   Weld Monitoring

Hire Code Description
HMON-01 ALX III Portable weld data monitor
HMON-02 XVC-1000e Weld camera system
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15. Diesel Generators

Hire Code Description
HENG-120 6 kVA Generator 
HENG-100 10 kVA Generator
HENG-200 20 kVA Generator
HENG-300 30 kVA Generator
HENG-130 37 kVA Generator
HENG-400 40 kVA Generator
HENG-600 60 kVA Generator
HENG-1000 100 kVA Generator
HENG-1500 150 kVA Generator
HENG-1800 180 kVA Generator
HENG-2000 200 kVA Generator
HENG-2500 250 kVA Generator
HENG-3000 300 kVA Generator
HMSC-110 950l Bunded Fuel Tank Skid Mounted
HMSC-090 2000l Site Tow Fuel Bowser

16. Welder/Generators

Hire Code Description
HENG-020 3 kVA, Mighty Midget 3/175
HENG-100 3 kVA, Mighty Midget 3/20 L-ES
HENG-030 10 kVA, Panther Welder Generator
HENG-150 10 kVA, Arcgen 330 Welder Generator
HENG-160 10 kVA, Welder Generator GW 10/300 SSK
HENG-090 18 kVA, Vantage 500 Welder Generator
HENG-090 18 kVA, Arcgen 500 Welder Generator
HMSC-110 950l Bunded Fuel Tank Skid Mounted
HMSC-090 2000l Site Tow Fuel Bowser
HMSC-030 Diesel Bowser 120l c/w Hand Pump

Remote controls come with 15m, 30m or 45m cables as standard.
Chalwyn valves, spark arrestors, site tows, road tows, fire extinguishers,
available on request.
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17.   Compressors

Hire Code Description
HCOM-020 Kaeser M31PE Diesel Compressor c/w Road Tow
HCOM-001 Arc Air Gouging set-up

18.   Arc Air Gouging

Hire Code Description
HACC-6900 Torch K4000
HACC-75013 Air Hose 14m (Yellow)

Supplied with either 6, 8, 10 or 16mm carbons.

19.   Workshop Heating Equipment

Hire Code Description
HHEA-010 Fireball 300DVS Propane Space Heater (110/240V)

HHEA-020 Fireball 301DVS Propane Space Heater (110/240V)

HHEA-030 Red Rad Heater (110V)

HHEA-040 Red Rad Heater (240V)

20.   Lighting

Hire Code Description
HLIG-020 110V Light c/w Tripod Stand
HLIG-021 110V 5’ Plasterers Light c/w Tripod
HLIG-050 Spot Light Slim 30w LED
XHIRE-1316 Eco Lighting Tower
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21. Pipe Cutting/Prepping Equipment

Hire Code Description
HPIP-010 Rigid 460 Tripod Chain Vice
HPIP-030 Rigid 1400 Workbench c/w Vice
HPIP-070 GF RA6 Pipe Cutter / Beveller (240V) c/w Bench
HPIP-040 Heavy Duty Jack c/w Vee-Head Tripod
HPIP-050 Conduit Bender c/w 20 & 25mm Formers
HPIP-060 Copper Bender c/w 15, 22 & 28mm Formers
HPIP-080 Folding Pipe Guard

23. Electrical Distribution

Hire Code Description
HTRA-010 Transformer 240-110V 3.3kVA
HTRA-015 Transformer 110-240V 3kVA
HTRA-030 Transformer 240-110V 5kVA
HTRA-060 Transformer 415-110V 15kVA
HDIS-020 Free Standing Dist Board 415V
HDIS-040 Spider 4 Way 110V
HDIS-050 415V - 240V Distribution Box
HDIS-060 Spider 6 Way 110V
HDIS-070 110V 32A - 110V 16A Distribution Box
XHIRE-0000 Armoured Cable Extension 36mm
XHIRE-0000 63A 5/4 Pin Mains Extension Cable

22. Safety Equipment

Hire Code Description
HMSC-060 6' x 6' Weld Screen c/w Frame
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24.   Hand Tools - Air

Hire Code Description
HCUT-075 5" Air Grinder
HCUT-080 7" Air Grinder
HCOM-100 Air Needle Gun
HCOM-101 Air Drill 1/2" c/w Jacobs Chuck
HCUT-015 Air Die Grinder

25.   Hand Tools - Electric

Hire Code Description
HCUT-010 Pencil Grinder (110V)

HCUT-010 Die Grinder (110V)

HCUT-020 4 1/2'' Grinder (110V)

HCUT-030 5'' Grinder (110V)

HCUT-040 7'' Grinder (110V)

HCUT-050 9'' Grinder (110V)

HCUT-060 Chopsaw 14'' (110V)

HELE-100 CP9 Hammer Drill
HELE-110 Pistol Drill (110V)

HELE-120 MAG Base Drill 12mm-35mm (110V)

HELE-130 Cordless Drill C/W 2 x Batteries, Charger
HELE-010 SDS Hammer Drill (110V)

HELE-011 Diamond Core Drill c/w Case (110V)

HELE-050 Quiver (110V)

HELE-060 Spot Welder 2.5kVA (230V)

RECIP Reciprocating Saw (110V)
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TPS Headquarters
Kilmarnock

We can arrange delivery and collection as 
required, either by our own fleet, or using 
our network of trusted haulage contractors.

TPS WeldTech Limited
● Loreny Industrial Estate, Ayr Road, Kilmarnock, KA1 5LE
● 108 Highfields Road, Bilston, West Midlands, WV14 0LD
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